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Market Cap: Price: Volume (24h): e —
Al A s Al |
All ~  Coins ~  Tokens ~ «— Back to Top 100
- Name Symbol Market Cap Price  Circulating Supply Volume (24h) % 1h % 24h % 7d
1 © Bitcoin BTC $229 558 309 794  $13 662,00 16802687 $11178500000  0,51% -5,19% -17,19%
2 4 Ethereum ETH $128 535 575424  $1 325,39 96 979437 $5023230000  0,28% -6,00% 17,33%
3  *§ Ripple XRP $72 220 609 160 $1,86 38739142811* $1899590000  0,84% -6,81% -44,68%
4 @ Bitcoin Cash BCH $43 285272 194  $2 559,50 16 911 613 $985325000  1,02% -6,29% -10,42%
5 % Cardano ADA $19995 579 049  $0,771224 25 927 070 538 * $157471000 0,99%  -10,81% -2417%
6 O Litecoin LTC $13 249 512 792 $241,98 54 755483  $1007 170000  0,27% -3,40% -16,49%
7 9 NEM XEM $12 256 559 999 $1,36 8 999 999 999 * $38 998 500 0,31% -8,50% -24,48%
8 |+ Stellar XLM $11 120062 724  $0,621563 17 890 483 706 * $118275000  3,19% -4,92% -11,01%
9 4% |0TA MIOTA $10 298 826 786 $3,71 2779530283 * $140 633 000 1,15% -8,45% -11,33%
10 W NEO NEO $9 703 460 000 $149,28 65 000 000 * $496 665000  0,65% 4,72% 45,06%
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bitcoin -

3 aHBapsa 2009 6bin creHepupoBaH
nepBbIN 610K 1 nepsbie 50
ONTKOUHOB

Catowum HakamoTto

OpurunanbHasa padbora Caromm HakaMoro:
https://bitcoin.org/files/
bitcoin-paper/bitcoin ru.pdf
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& ETHEREUM ..

cap |10 bln $ Vitalik Buterin

price |,150 $
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Currencies ~

Name

g Golem

& Augur

- Gnosis

@ DigixDAO

49 MaidSafeCoin

A Ardor

M Round

Jl - lconomi

<> SingularDTV

Assets ~

Platform

Ethereum

Ethereum

Ethereum

Ethereum

Omni

Nxt

Ethereum

Ethereum

Ethereum

Market Cap

$427,562,503
$334,563,900
$311,282,299
$217,094,000
$208,253,759
$162,076,679
$130,483,500
$122,698,710

$107,976,600

Price Circulating Supply

$0.518338

$30.41

$281.81

$108.55

$0.460176

$0.162239

$0.153510

$1.41

$0.179961

824,872,000

11,000,000

1,104,590

2,000,000

452,552,412

998,999,495

850,000,000

87,000,000

600,000,000

Volume (24h)

$28,748,600

$15,692,700

$4,676,830

$3,425,310

$3,409,540

$2,666,520

$399,429

$1,894,450

$354,122

Next 100 —

% Change (24h)

42.23%

12.40%

30.22%

28.70%

15.85%

4.88%

11.68%

12.15%

4.59%

View All

Price Graph (7d)
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ofripple

cap 57 bin $

price 1.2 $
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Bitcoin Cash

ABrycr
2017

Kraken
Bittrex
Poloniex
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Charlie Lee

84 000 000 LTC

cap |10 bin $

price 197 $




BTCCHRIGMES

S Bl A
*HARLIE LEE
SRE B




=IASH -
18 900 000 DASH ~ Evan Dutie

cap 6.2 bin $

price 800 $




New Economy
Movement

Long Wong

Proof-of-Importanc
e

cap 9 bin $

price .05 $
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David
Sonstebo

cap 8 bin $
[OTA

Foundation price 2.8 9%
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Tangle Blockchain

1
w I0TA Bitcoin

= Microsoft Ethereum




Proof-of-Stak

cap 9 bin $

price 144 $
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Riccardo Spagni

cap 5 bin $

price 332 $

k)

s ONO [ B

CASH




Poloniex Exchange

): All users who had an #Ethereum balance

at the moment of the fork now have a
matching balance of SETC

cetnereum

cap 3 bin $

price 31 $




Obitcoin
O-eum QETHEREUM

Proof-of-Stak
e

JAVY:

KOMMNaHUU

cap 2.9 bin $

price 40 $

Patrick Dai Jordan Earlz Bo Shen



Binance coin (BNB)

®KCoin

cap |.4bln $

price |14 $
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“W\/E POS

cap 850 min $

AAeKCcaHAP
NBaHoB

price 8.5 $
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Amir Bandeali
CO-FOUNDER & CTO

Smart contract R&D. Previously fixed income trader
at DRW. Finance at University of lllinois, Urbana-
Champaign.

cap /46 bin $

-

price 1.5 $

Will Warren
CO-FOUNDER & CEO

Smart contract R&D. Previously applied physics at
Los Alamos Nat Lab. Mechanical engineering at UC
San Diego. PhD dropout.

< AirSwap
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TenX
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TEN X
JOIN THE REVOLUTION

lTenX

cap 267 min $

price 2.5 $




